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No 5 PIERRIN Raphaël (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:00.404 / FY

Pass 29 3:34.801 1 1:34.397 *

Pass 44 5:06.232 2 1:31.431 *

Pass 60 6:37.066 3 1:30.834 *

Pass 78 8:08.607 4 1:31.541

Pass 94 9:38.551 5 1:29.944 *

Pass 112 11:31.829 / FY 6 1:53.278

Pass 124 13:06.713 7 1:34.884

Pass 138 14:36.593 8 1:29.880 *

Pass 151 16:05.672 9 1:29.079 *

Pass 163 17:33.702 10 1:28.030 *

Pass 173 19:02.681 11 1:28.979

No 30 NICOLOSI Baptiste

No 31 GRAIGNIC Arnaud (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:35.766 / FY

Pass 24 3:07.195 1 1:31.429 *

Pass 35 4:18.406 2 1:11.211 **

Pass 48 5:28.576 3 1:10.170 *

Pass 61 6:39.049 4 1:10.473

Pass 73 7:49.146 5 1:10.097 *

Pass 86 8:58.435 6 1:09.289 *

Pass 99 10:07.264 7 1:08.829 *

Pass 111 11:29.738 / FY 8 1:22.474

Pass 123 12:58.613 9 1:28.875

Pass 135 14:26.081 10 1:27.468

No 32 DUSSOUCHET Pascal (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:33.871 / FY

Pass 23 3:04.188 1 1:30.317 *

Pass 37 4:20.969 2 1:16.781 *

Pass 49 5:35.396 3 1:14.427 *

Pass 63 6:48.584 4 1:13.188 *

Pass 75 8:00.569 5 1:11.985 *

Pass 88 9:10.087 6 1:09.518 *

Pass 101 10:20.119 7 1:10.032

Pass 113 11:40.934 / FY 8 1:20.815

Pass 125 13:10.054 9 1:29.120

Pass 134 14:23.459 10 1:13.405

Pass 145 15:34.377 11 1:10.918

Pass 155 16:44.745 12 1:10.368

Pass 165 17:58.734 13 1:13.989

Pass 175 19:11.880 14 1:13.146

No 33 DARRACQ Stéphane

No 35 RAMOUNA Gregory (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:09.068

Pass 17 2:37.058 / FY 1 1:27.990 *

Pass 30 3:49.312 2 1:12.254 **

Pass 42 4:56.419 3 1:07.107 **

Pass 55 6:01.982 4 1:05.563 *

Pass 67 7:08.741 5 1:06.759

Pass 80 8:14.834 6 1:06.093

Pass 91 9:25.327 7 1:10.493

Pass 104 10:31.579 8 1:06.252

Pass 116 11:46.529 / FY 9 1:14.950

No 36 SPENCER Robert (Rg=13)

Pass 3 1:08.275

Pass 16 2:35.785 / FY 1 1:27.510 **

No 37 VIGNAUD Christophe (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:32.955 / FY

Pass 22 3:03.094 1 1:30.139 *

Pass 36 4:20.931 2 1:17.837 *

Pass 53 5:40.308 3 1:19.377

Pass 66 6:56.453 4 1:16.145 *

Pass 79 8:12.254 5 1:15.801 *

Pass 92 9:30.189 6 1:17.935

Pass 105 10:47.005 7 1:16.816

Pass 117 12:09.768 / FY 8 1:22.763

Pass 128 13:29.332 9 1:19.564

Pass 140 14:46.654 10 1:17.322

Pass 150 16:05.514 11 1:18.860

Pass 161 17:22.326 12 1:16.812

Pass 172 18:39.313 13 1:16.987

Pass 182 19:59.195 14 1:19.882

No 38 BLANCHARD Karine (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:49.427 / FY

Pass 28 3:14.176 1 1:24.749 *

Pass 41 4:36.582 2 1:22.406 *

Pass 54 5:57.243 3 1:20.661 *

Pass 69 7:16.934 4 1:19.691 *

Pass 82 8:36.599 5 1:19.665 *

Pass 95 9:56.219 6 1:19.620 *
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No 38 BLANCHARD Karine (Rg=12)

Pass 110 11:23.699 / FY 7 1:27.480

Pass 122 12:42.904 8 1:19.205 *

Pass 133 14:00.946 9 1:18.042 *

Pass 144 15:18.602 10 1:17.656 *

Pass 154 16:36.438 11 1:17.836

Pass 164 17:53.909 12 1:17.471 *

Pass 174 19:11.815 13 1:17.906

No 39 SARRE Philippe (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:16.913

Pass 20 2:43.351 / FY 1 1:26.438 **

Pass 33 3:59.634 2 1:16.283 *

Pass 46 5:11.765 3 1:12.131 *

Pass 58 6:24.102 4 1:12.337

Pass 72 7:37.752 5 1:13.650

Pass 85 8:49.040 6 1:11.288 *

Pass 98 10:01.131 7 1:12.091

Pass 108 11:16.550 8 1:15.419

Pass 120 12:36.970 9 1:20.420

Pass 131 13:47.379 10 1:10.409 *

Pass 143 14:58.289 11 1:10.910

Pass 153 16:09.476 12 1:11.187

Pass 162 17:22.619 13 1:13.143

Pass 171 18:35.774 14 1:13.155

Pass 181 19:47.829 15 1:12.055

No 41 DECOMBAS Christian

No 42 WILLIAMS BO (Rg=2)

Pass 14 1:52.967 / FY

Pass 27 3:13.409 1 1:20.442 **

Pass 39 4:22.934 2 1:09.525 **

Pass 50 5:36.000 3 1:13.066

Pass 62 6:45.128 4 1:09.128 *

Pass 74 7:53.292 5 1:08.164 *

Pass 87 9:00.922 6 1:07.630 *

Pass 100 10:07.995 7 1:07.073 *

Pass 109 11:19.349 8 1:11.354

Pass 121 12:37.540 9 1:18.191

Pass 132 13:47.591 10 1:10.051

Pass 142 14:55.286 11 1:07.695

Pass 152 16:05.848 12 1:10.562

Pass 160 17:14.320 13 1:08.472

Pass 169 18:20.783 14 1:06.463 *

Pass 178 19:29.528 15 1:08.745

No 50 CHAMPEROUX Philippe (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:20.416

Pass 21 2:50.092 1 1:29.676 *

Pass 34 4:02.464 2 1:12.372 *

Pass 47 5:14.492 3 1:12.028 *

Pass 59 6:25.676 4 1:11.184 *

Pass 71 7:37.286 5 1:11.610

Pass 84 8:47.930 6 1:10.644 *

Pass 97 9:58.609 7 1:10.679

Pass 107 11:12.929 8 1:14.320

Pass 119 12:31.102 9 1:18.173

Pass 130 13:40.825 10 1:09.723 *

Pass 141 14:49.831 11 1:09.006 *

Pass 149 16:05.401 12 1:15.570

Pass 159 17:14.202 13 1:08.801 *

Pass 170 18:29.632 14 1:15.430

Pass 180 19:43.819 15 1:14.187

No 51 LAFONT Thierry (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:11.423

Pass 18 2:38.166 / FY 1 1:26.743 **

Pass 31 3:51.909 2 1:13.743 *

Pass 43 4:59.897 3 1:07.988 *

Pass 56 6:08.069 4 1:08.172

Pass 68 7:16.479 5 1:08.410

Pass 81 8:25.608 6 1:09.129

Pass 93 9:34.459 7 1:08.851

No 52 COUSSEAU Patrice (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:36.740 / FY

Pass 25 3:09.244 1 1:32.504 *

Pass 38 4:22.835 2 1:13.591 *

Pass 51 5:38.253 3 1:15.418

Pass 65 6:53.089 4 1:14.836

Pass 77 8:05.310 5 1:12.221 *

Pass 90 9:16.797 6 1:11.487 *

Pass 103 10:27.112 7 1:10.315 *

Pass 115 11:42.335 / FY 8 1:15.223

Pass 127 13:14.699 9 1:32.364

Pass 137 14:29.279 10 1:14.580

Pass 147 15:39.967 11 1:10.688

Pass 157 16:49.683 12 1:09.716 *

Pass 166 18:00.276 13 1:10.593
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No 52 COUSSEAU Patrice (Rg=9)

Pass 176 19:14.304 14 1:14.028

No 53 COINTREAU François (Rg=6)

Pass 12 1:40.948 / FY

Pass 26 3:11.437 1 1:30.489 *

Pass 40 4:24.100 2 1:12.663 *

Pass 52 5:39.916 3 1:15.816

Pass 64 6:51.740 4 1:11.824 *

Pass 76 8:01.947 5 1:10.207 *

Pass 89 9:12.206 6 1:10.259

Pass 102 10:21.080 7 1:08.874 *

Pass 114 11:41.635 / FY 8 1:20.555

Pass 126 13:14.340 9 1:32.705

Pass 136 14:27.322 10 1:12.982

Pass 146 15:36.609 11 1:09.287

Pass 156 16:45.875 12 1:09.266

Pass 167 18:16.432 13 1:30.557

Pass 179 19:32.874 14 1:16.442

No 59 IURI Jacky (Rg=7)

Pass 19 2:41.579 / FY

Pass 32 3:57.027 1 1:15.448 *

Pass 45 5:08.689 2 1:11.662 *

Pass 57 6:21.078 3 1:12.389

Pass 70 7:35.413 4 1:14.335

Pass 83 8:46.322 5 1:10.909 *

Pass 96 9:56.421 6 1:10.099 *

Pass 106 11:07.122 7 1:10.701

Pass 118 12:25.953 8 1:18.831

Pass 129 13:36.656 9 1:10.703

Pass 139 14:46.296 10 1:09.640 *

Pass 148 15:55.883 11 1:09.587 *

Pass 158 17:05.818 12 1:09.935

Pass 168 18:16.781 13 1:10.963

Pass 177 19:26.183 14 1:09.402 *


